ENG1L/2L – Daily Agenda

Wed, September 3, 14
· Welcome and intros
· Let’s get acquainted
· How do you learn best? What are your multiple intelligence? 

Thursday, September 4, 2014
· Course outline
· What to expect from this class
· What types of reading do you do?
· What type of writing do you do?
· Journaling – what are your goals for this class/this semester?

Friday, September 5, 2014
· MLA and plagiarism presentation

Monday September 8th
· Book tasting
· Silent reading and began log journaling

Tuesday September 9th
· Commonly misspelled words lesson and worksheet (their, they’re, there, its it’s, your, you’re) 

Wednesday Sept 10
- what does a perfect paragraph look like?

Thursday Sept 11
· continuation of paragraph writing 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]making colourful sentences

Friday Sept 12
· Fresh Prince of Bellair journal

Monday Sept 15
-Inferencing: what is an inference?

Tues Sept 16
· Spelling and using a dictionary
· Writing sentences

Wed Sept 17
· inferencing about a picture
· writing a paragraph
· generating ideas and brainstorming 


Thursday Sept 18
· Continuation of paragraph writing 
· editing paragraphing

Friday Sept 19
- guiadance meeting about support
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